Custom Report: Example Custom Report

Title

The Big Country
Contact
Contact

Dante's Peak
Demolition Man

Golden Eye

Goldfinger

Goldfinger
The Hunt for Red October
Mission Impossible

Tomorrow Never Dies

Twilight Zone Volume 01

Saturday, October 28, 2000

Year
Released

1958

1997

1997

1997

1993

1995

1964

1964

1990

1996

1997

1961

Name Catalog
Image ID7352MG
Entertainment

Warner Home 15041
Video

Warner Home 15041DVD
Video

MCA/Universa 43311
| Home Video

Warner Home 12985DVD
Video

MGM/UA ML105544
Home Video

MGM/UA 907712
Home Video

MGM/UA ML105654
Home Video

Paramount LV32020WS
Home Video

Paramount 154977DVD
Home Video

MGM/UA 906756
Home Video

Panasonic PDV0007DVD
Interactive

Media Co.

Retail
Price

$79.99

$39.98

$24.99

$34.98

$24.99

$44.98

$24.99

$29.98

$44.98

$29.99

$34.98

$24.95

UPC

1438173526

8539150416

8539150412

9689433116

8539129852

2761655446

2761677122

2761656546

1302350406

9736154977

2761667562

0786510060

Put your custom report footer text here.

Supplements

audio commentary by Bob Zemekis and Steve Starkey

3 audio commentaries: Jodie Foster; Robert Zemekis and Steve Starkey; Ken
Ralston and Stephen Rosenbaum, computer animation concepts, special
effects designs

Audio Commentary by Joel Silver and Marco Brambilla, Theatrical Trailer

Audio commentary by ‘Martin Campbell' and 'Michael G. Wilson'; Exclusive 44
minute documentary called 'The World of 007',hosted by 'Elizabeth Hurley'; 15
Original Theatrical trailers; 'The Goldeneye Dossier' which consists of the
following: The teaser trailer, a five minute production featurette, the original
release trailer, 13 TV spots, the GoldenEye music video with 'Tina Turner' and
‘James Bond International’ (which is the scene where Bond is called into new
M's office, presented in three foreign languages, Italian, French and German).
Audio Commentaries:

- With Director Guy Hamilton

- With the Cast and Crew
The Making of Goldfinger Documentary
Behind-The-Scenes Still Gallery
Publicity Featurette
Radio Interviews with Sean Connery
Collectible "Making of" Booklet
Theatrical Trailer, Television and Radio Spots

Theatrical Trailer, Movie Only

2 feature-length audio commentaries, A 45-minute "Secrets of 007" Bond
retrospective, A behind-the-scenes look at the film's special effects, Never-
before-seen outtakes, Storyboard-to-film comparisons, An action-packed
storyboarded sequence not seen in theaters, A 12-page 007 film and series
dossier

Inside the Twilight Zone

Page 1 of 1

First of Theme Director Name

Western
Science
Fiction
Science
Fiction
Disaster

Comedy

Adventure

Adventure

Adventure
Adventure
Thriller

Adventure

Science
Fiction

Wyler, William

Zemeckis,
Robert

Zemeckis,
Robert
Donaldson,
Roger

Brambilla,
Marco

Campbell,
Martin

Hamilton, Guy

Hamilton, Guy

McTiernan,

John
DePalma,
Brian

Spottiswoode,
Roger

Heyes,
Douglas



