Custom Report: Example Custom Report

Title	Year Released	Name I	Catalog	Retail Price	UPC	Supplements	First of Themo	e Director Name
The Big Country	1958	Image Entertainment	ID7352MG	\$79.99	1438173526		Western	Wyler, William
Contact	1997	Warner Home Video	15041	\$39.98	8539150416	audio commentary by Bob Zemekis and Steve Starkey	Science Fiction	Zemeckis, Robert
Contact	1997	Warner Home Video	15041DVD	\$24.99	8539150412	3 audio commentaries: Jodie Foster; Robert Zemekis and Steve Starkey; Ken Ralston and Stephen Rosenbaum, computer animation concepts, special effects designs	Science Fiction	Zemeckis, Robert
Dante's Peak	1997	MCA/Universa I Home Video	43311	\$34.98	9689433116		Disaster	Donaldson, Roger
Demolition Man	1993	Warner Home Video	12985DVD	\$24.99	8539129852	Audio Commentary by Joel Silver and Marco Brambilla, Theatrical Trailer	Comedy	Brambilla, Marco
Golden Eye	1995	MGM/UA Home Video	ML105544	\$44.98	2761655446	Audio commentary by 'Martin Campbell' and 'Michael G. Wilson'; Exclusive 44 minute documentary called 'The World of 007',hosted by 'Elizabeth Hurley'; 15 Original Theatrical trailers; 'The Goldeneye Dossier' which consists of the following: The teaser trailer, a five minute production featurette, the original release trailer, 13 TV spots, the Golden-Eye music video with 'Tina Turner' and 'James Bond International' (which is the scene where Bond is called into new M's office, presented in three foreign languages, Italian, French and German).	Adventure	Campbell, Martin
Goldfinger	1964	MGM/UA Home Video	907712	\$24.99	2761677122	Audio Commentaries: - With Director Guy Hamilton - With the Cast and Crew The Making of Goldfinger Documentary Behind-The-Scenes Still Gallery Publicity Featurette Radio Interviews with Sean Connery Collectible "Making of" Booklet Theatrical Trailer, Television and Radio Spots	Adventure	Hamilton, Guy
Goldfinger	1964	MGM/UA Home Video	ML105654	\$29.98	2761656546	Theatrical Trailer, Movie Only	Adventure	Hamilton, Guy
The Hunt for Red October	1990	Paramount Home Video	LV32020WS	\$44.98	1302350406		Adventure	McTiernan, John
Mission Impossible	1996	Paramount Home Video	154977DVD	\$29.99	9736154977		Thriller	DePalma, Brian
Tomorrow Never Dies	1997	MGM/UA Home Video	906756	\$34.98	2761667562	2 feature-length audio commentaries, A 45-minute "Secrets of 007" Bond retrospective, A behind-the-scenes look at the film's special effects, Neverbefore-seen outtakes, Storyboard-to-film comparisons, An action-packed storyboarded sequence not seen in theaters, A 12-page 007 film and series dossier	Adventure	Spottiswoode, Roger
Twilight Zone Volume 01	1961	Panasonic Interactive Media Co.	PDV0007DVD	\$24.95	0786510060	Inside the Twilight Zone	Science Fiction	Heyes, Douglas

Saturday, October 28, 2000